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Transform Your Vision into Reality: “Our Innovative Ledwall Solutions"
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Indoor Led Poster

Poster Plus 2.5 Poster Plus 2.5
Poster Plus Value Poster Plus 1.8 Paster Plus 2 1000 2000
1.86 2 25 25

Pixel Pitch(mm)

Pixel Matrix Per Sq.m 288,888 250,000 160,000 160,000

Pixel Configuration SMD1515 SMD1515 SMD1515 / SMD2121 SMD1921

Scan 1/43 1/40 1/32 1/32

Power Con. (Max / Avg) 1800/ 360 W 1800/360 W 1800/360 W 1800 / 400 W
Resolution (962/642/1282) (516/344/688) x 1032 (480/320/640) x 960 (384/256/512) x 768 (384/256/512) x 768
Receiver Card AS5S PLUS ASS PLUS A5S PLUS AS5S PLUS

. . 5000 (Shop window,
Brightness (nits) 1000 1000 1000 face sunlight directly)
Contrast 3000:1

Led Poster Various Installation

=~

Portrait Lanscape Cascade
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Outdoor Led Poster

1480

1280

iod

.

1950

Techinical Parameters.

Model Kiosk K1 Kiosk K2

Pixel Pitch (mm) 25mm 3.076mm Amm 2.5mm 2976mm 391mm
Pixel Density (dot/M?) 160,000 105,625 62,500 160,000 112,896 65536
Module size (mm) 320 % 160 320 x 160 320 x 160 250 x 250 250 x 250 250 x 250
Medule resolution 128 % 64 104 % 52 80x 40 100 100 B4 x84 64 %64
Scan Mode 1/32 scan 1/13 scan 1/8 scan 1/25 scan 1/28 scan 1/8 scan

Screen size (mm)

1280mm(W) x 1920mm(H)

1750mm(W) x 2500mm(H)

1750

360
2700
2500

Cabinet size (mm) 1480mm(W) x 2590mm(H) x 250mm(D) 1950mm(W) x 3360mm(H) x 250mm(D)
Display Brightness (nits) 5000 nits 5000 nits 6000 nits 5500 nits 5500 nits 6000 nits
Weight 280 kg 800 kg

Refrash Ratas (Hz) 3840 Hz 3840 Hz

LED Control System Novastar / Colorlight Novastar / Colorlight

Signal source DVl HDMI / DP DVI/ HDMI / DP

Power Supply DCS.0V output DC5.0V output

Input Voltage AC100~240V 50/60Hz AC100~240¥ 50/60Hz

Cabinet Materials Aluminum Aluminum
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Conference Room All-in One LED Display

specification
LED type SMD1010
Pixel density (dot/m?) 640000
Pixel pitch (mm) 1.25mm
Screen size (without base) 2430=1475mm
Overall size 2430%2165mm

Video interface
Control interface

Installation and maintenance method

SMD1010
409600

1.56mm
3030%1812.5mm
3030%2502.5mm

HDMI=3 (2in 1out) , USB3.0, USB2.0x2, RF

mini 4-in-1
1137778
0.9375mm
3630%2150mm
3630%x2840mm

RJ45, USB-B, WI-FI, Bluetooth, infrared remote control

Mobile base (standard) / wall (optional) / front maintenance

SMD1010
284444

1.875mm
3630%2150mm
3630x2840mm

Input voltage

AC90-264V,47-63Hz

Processor CPU / GPU

64-bit quad-core CPU, 2*A73+2*A53 main frequency 1.7G / Mail G51 GPU

Run memory RAM
Storage memory ROM

operating system

DDR4-4GB
Standard 16GB eMMC5.1

Based on Android customized desktop Ul system, third-party APP applications can be added.

* Specifications and photos are subject to change without prior notice.
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Indoor Fixed Installation

Flat Pro

500X250X33mm
750X250X33mm
1000X250X33mm
Y
‘ Back View Side View Front View

640*480 indoor Small Pitch

600*337 indoor Fine Pitch

Model FLAT PRO1.95 FLAT PRO2.9 FLAT PRO3.9
pixel Pitch{mm) 195 2.5 2976 391

Pixel Matrix Per Sg.m 262,144 160,000 112,896 65,536

Pixel Configuration SMD1515 SMD1515 SMD1515 SMD2121
Brightness (cd/ o) 700 800 800-1000 1000-1200

Scan 1/32 1/25 1/28 1/16

Module Dimension

250x250mm / 0.82x0.82ft

250x250mm / 0.82x0.82ft

250x250mm / 0.82x0.82ft

250x250mm / 0.82xD.82ft

Cabinet Dimension

1000/750/500x250mm

1000/750/500x250mm

1000/750/500x250mm

1000/750/500%250mm

Cabinet Resolution

512x128

400x100

326x84

256x64

Cabinet Material

Profile Aluminum

Profile Aluminum

Profile Aluminum

Profile Aluminum

Cabinet Weight 5.8kg/4.6kg/2.5kg 5.8kg/4.6kg/2.9kg 5.8kg/4.6kg/2.9kg 5.8kg/4.6kg/2.9kg
:&:ﬁ &3;_;‘“"' ) S0DVW/180W 80DW/180W S00W/180W 800W/180W
Service Access Front Front Front Front

Refresh Rate (HZ) 3840 3840 3840 3840

Grey scale (oit) 16 16 16 16

Viewing Angle (H/V) 160°/160° 160°/160° 160°/160° 160°/160°

1P Rate P25 1pas 145 1pas
Operation Temperature 20°C ~+60°C 20T ~+60°T -201C ~+60°C 20T ~+60°C
Input Voltage (AC) 110v / 220V 110V / 220V 110V / 220 110v/ 220V
Model 1.2 1.5 18 745)

Pixel Pitch(mm) 125 153 1.86 25

Pixel Matrix Per Sq.m 640000 422500 288906 160000

Pixel Conguration SMD1010 SMD1212 SMD1515 SMD1515

Brightness (cd/ ') 500-900 500-900 500-900 500-900

Scan 1/64 1/52 1/43 1/32

Module Dimension

320x160mm/ 1.05x0 53ft

320x160mm / 1.05x0.53ft

320x160mm / 1.05x0 53ft

320x160mm / 1.05x0.53ft

Cabinet Dimension

640x480mm/ 2.10x1.57ft

640x480mm/ 2.10x1.57ft

640x480mm/ 2.10x1.571t

640x480mm/ 2.10x1.571t

Cabinet Resolution

512x384

415x312

384x288

256x192

Cabinet Material

Die Casting Aluminum

Die Casting Aluminum

Die Casting Aluminum

Die Casting Aluminum

Cabinet Weight TKG TKG TKG TKG

"Power Con ) s aar 600W/200W 600W/200W 600W/200W 600W/200W

Service Access Front Front Front Front

Refresh Rate (HZ) 23840 >3840 23840 23840

Grey Scale (bit) 14 14 14 14

Viewing Angle (H/V) 160°/160° 140%/140° 160°/160° 160°/160°

IP Rate P45 P45 P45 P45

Operation Temperature 20T ~+80°C -20C ~+80°C -20T ~+80°CT -20T ~+80°C

Input Voltage (AC) 110V / 220V 110V / 220V 110V / 220V 110V / 220V
0.9-MINI 0.9-COB 1.2 18 2.5

Pixel Pitch(mm) 0.9375 09375 1.25 1.5625 1.875 25

Pixel Matrix Per Sq.m 1137778 1137778 640000 409600 250000 160000

Pixel Configuration MINI 4-in-1 COB Gald SMD1010 SMD1212 SMD1515 SMD1515

Brightness (nits) 900 900 900 900 900 200

Scan 1130 1/30 1/45 1/54 145 1/30

Module Dimension 150%168.75mm 150x168.75mm 150%168.75mm 150x168.75mm 150%168.75mm 150x168.75mm
10.49x0.55ft 1 0.49x0.55ft / D.49x0.55ft 10.48x0.55ft 10.49x0.55ft / 0.49x0.55f

Cabinet Dimension 600x337.5%63mm 600x337.5%63mm 600x337.5%63mm 600x337.5%63mm 600x337.5%63mm 600x337.5%63mm

Cabinet Resolution

Cabinet Material

Cabinet Weight

Power Con.(W/m') (Max
/ Avg)

Service Access

Refresh Rale (Hz)

11.97x1.11=0 26t
640x360

Die Casting
Aluminum

7 4KG

550W/180W

Front

=3840

71.97x1.11=0 26ft
640x360

Die Casting
Aluminum

7 4KG

550W/180W

Front

=2880

71.97x1.11%0.26ft
480x270

Die Casting
Aluminum

74KG

650Wv/200W

Front

23840

71.97x1 11=0 26ft
385x216

Die Casting
Aluminum

7 4KG

B650W/ 200W

Front

=3840

11.97x1.11=0 261t
320x180

Die Casting
Aluminum

75KG

B50W/220W

Front

=3840

/1.97x1 11x0.26ft
240x135

Die Casting
Aluminum

7 5KG

500W/1T0W

Front

3840
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Outdoor Fixed Installation

wwooot

Pixel pitch

SMD type

Panel resolution{dots/sqm)

Medule resolution
Material of Panel
Module dimension
Panel size(mm)
Protective Grade
Flatness(mm)
Maintenance mode
Weight of panel (kg/m2)
Brightness(nits)
Color temperature(K)
Viewing angle(V/H)
Contrast ratio

Drive mode

P3.91

3.91

SMD1921

65536

128X64

Profiled aluminum
500X250
1000%1000x83
P68

<0.1

Front & Rear
215

25500
8000-10000 optional
160°/ 160°

4000: 1

Constant current 1/16
scale

P

4.81

SMD1921

43264

104X52

Profiled aluminum
500X250
1000x1000x83
IPG8

<0.1

Front & Rear

215

25500
8000-10000 optional
160°/ 160°

4000: 1

Constant current 1/13
scale

6.25

SMD2727

25600

80X40

Profiled aluminum
500X250
1000x1000x83
IPG8

0.1

Front & Rear

215

25500
B8000-10000 optional
1607/ 160°

4000: 1

Constant current 1/8
scale

P7.

7.81

SMD2727

16384

64X32

Profiled aluminum
500X250
1000%1000x83
P68

<0.1

Front & Rear
215

25500
B8000-10000 optional
160°/ 160°

4000: 1

Constant current 174
scale

P10

10.416

SMDpz727

9216

48X24

Profiled aluminum
500X250
1000x%1000x83
IPE8

0.1

Front & Rear
215

25500
8000-10000 optional
160°/ 160°

4000: 1

Constant current 1/2
scale

Refresh rate 21920 21920 21920 21920 21920
Max power 600-800 600-800 600-800 600-800 600-800
consumption(W/mz2)

Avg. power 250 250 250 250 250

consumption(W/m?)

Pixel Pitch{mm) 30 481 5.95 6.67 8 10 16

Fixel Matrix Per Sq.m 65536 43264 28224 22500 15825 10000 39068

Pixel Configuration SMD1921 SMD1921 smMmpzra7 SMD2727 SMD2727 SMD2727 DIP

Brightnass (nits) 5000 5000 6000 8500 6800 7000 7500

Scan 1/8 6 16 16 15 12 1M

Madule Dimension 250x250mm 250x250mm 250x250mm 320x320mm 320x320mm 320x320mm 320x320mm
/0.82x0.82ft 10.82x0.82ft /0.82x0.82ft /11.05x10.5ft /1.05x10.5ft 11.05x10.5ft /1.05x10.5ft

Cabinet Dimension 1000x1000mm 1000x1000mm 1000x1000mm 980x260mm 960x880mm 960x860mm 960x980mm
/3.28x3 28ft /3. 28x3 28ft {3.28x3 28ft /315x315ft /3.15x3 15ft /315x3 151t 1 3.15x3 15ft

Cabinet Resolution 256x256 208x208 168x168 144x144 120x120 96x96 GOx60

Cabinst Material Iron Iron Iron Die casting aluminum Die casting aluminum Die casting aluminum Die casting aluminum

Cabinet Weight 45kg 44kg 43kg 20kg 20kg 20kg 32kg

Power Con. (Mex/Avg)  900/200 w/sgm 900/ 200 w/sqm  900/200 wisq.m 900/ 180 wisq.m 900 f 180 w/sq.m 900 / 180 wisg.m 900/ 180 wisq.m

Service Access Front & Back Front & Back Front & Back Front & Back Front & Back Front & Back Front & Back
Refresh Rate (HZ) 1820 1820 1820 1920 1820 1820 1820

Grey Scale (bit) 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Viewing Angls (HV) 140 / 140 140/ 140 140/ 140 140/ 140 140/ 140 140/ 140 140/ 140

IP Rate P65 P65 P65 PG5 P65 PG5 PG5
QOperation Temperature -20° - 607 -20° - 607 -20° - 607 -20° - 60° -20° - 607 -20° ~ 60° -20° - 60°

Input Voltage (AC) 100V or 240V 100V or 240V 100V or 240V 100V or 240V 100V or 240V 100V or 240V 100V or 240V
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Rental Indoor / Outdoor

500*1000mm

Position Pin

Connection Plate Hole—g.

Side Quick Loc
LED Module

Control Box

Power Indicator

Network Cable Card

Pixel Pitch(mm)

Pixel Matrix Per Sq.m
Pixel Configuration
Brightness (cd/n)
Scan

Module Dimension

Cabinet Dimension

Cabinet Material
Cabinet Weight

Power Con.(W/m') (Max
{ Avg)

Pro 2.6
286
147.456
SMD1515/1415
1000/4000
32

250%500mm

500%550 500%1000mm

Die Casting Aluminum
8Kg - 14Kg

800W/200-300W

Service Access Front/Rear

Refresh Rate (HZ) 23840

Grey Scale (bit) 216

Viewing Angle (HV) 160°/160°

IP Rate IP43 /IP65

Input Voltage (AC) 110V / 240V
- Top Handle

- Top Quick Lock

Pro29
298
112,89
SMD2121/1415
1000/4000
1721

250=500mm

500%x550 500x1000mm

Die Casting Aluminum
8Kg - 1lakg

800W/200-300W

Front/Rear
23840

216
160°/160°
IP43 / IP65

110V / 240V

Module Handle

Waterproof Rubber Ring
Data Connector

—— Quick Lock Holes

Pro 3.9
3.01
65,536
SMD2121/1921
1000/4000
1116

250=500mm

500%550 500x1000mm

Die Casting Aluminum
8Kg - 14Kg

800W/200-300W

Front/Rear
23840

216
160%/160°
P43 / IPE5

110V / 240V

Pro4.3
4.81
43,264
SMD2121/1921
1000/4000
13

250=500mm

500x550 500x1000mm

Die Casting Aluminum
8Kg - 14Kg

800W/200-300W

Front/Rear
=3840

216
160°/160°
IP43 / IPG5

110V / 240V
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Flex Magnetic Module

FLEX1.25

FLEX1.579

FLEX1.667

FLEX1.875

FLEX2

Pixel Pitch{mm)

Pixel Matrix Per
Sgm.

Pixel
Configuration

Brightness (nits)
Scan

Module
Dimension

Module Material

Module Weight

Power Con. (Max
/ Avg)

Service Access

Refresh Rate
(HZ)

Grey Scale (bit)

Viewing Angle
(HIV)

IP Rate

Operation
Temperature

Input Voltage
(AC)

125

640000

SMD1010

=600
1/48

240x120mm
/0.79x0.39ft

Silicon Rubber
Soft Bracket

0.215kg

1000/ 340
wisq.m

Front

3840

14

1407140

P45

-10° ~ 50°

100V or 240V

1579

401111

SMD1010/
SMD1212

=650
1/38

240x120mm
/0.79x0.397t

Silicon Rubber
Soft Bracket

0.203kg

1000/ 340
w/sq.m

Front

3840

14

140/ 140

IP45

-10° ~ 50°

100V or 240V

1667

360000

SMD1010 /
SMD1212

=700
1/36

240x120mm
10.79%0.391

Silicon Rubber
Soft Bracket

0.195kg

800/270
w/sq.m

Front

3840

14

140/ 140

IP45

-10° ~ 50°

100V or 240V

1.875

284444

sMD1212/
SMD1515

=750
1132

240x120mm
/0.79x0.39ft

Silicon Rubber
Soft Bracket

0.216kg

800/270
wisq.m

Front

=2880

14

140/ 140

IP45

-10° ~ 50°

100V or 240V

2

250000

SMD1515

2750
1/30

240x120mm
1 0.79%0.39ft

Silicon
Rubber
Soft Bracket

0.205kg

800/270
w/sg.m

Front

22880

14

140/ 140

P45

-10° ~ 50°

100V or 240V

25

160000

SMD1515

2750
1724

240x120mm
/0.79x0.39ft

Silicon
Rubber
Soft Bracket

0.175kg

800/ 270
wisq.m

Front

21920

14

140/ 140

P45

-10° ~ 50°

100V or 240V

3

111111

SMD1515 /
SMD2121

2900
1/20

240x120mm
/0.79x0.391t

Silicon Rubber
Soft Bracket

0.175kg

800/270
wrsg.m

Front

=1920

14

1407140

IP45

-10° ~ 50°

100V or 240V

62500

SMD2121

=850
1715

240x120mm
/0.79x0.38ft

Silicon
Rubber
Soft Bracket

0.17kg

800/270
wisg.m

Front

21020

14

140 /140

P45

-10° ~ 50°

100V or 240V
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Transparent Led Screen

P 2.6x5.68 Transparency 72% - P3.38x6.94 Transparency 77% - P3.91x7.82mm Transparency 80%

Transparent Led Cabinet 813-1000-1156x500mm - 813-1000x750mm

113mm _]
A

2750mm

3000mm o

2500mm

2250mm|

I -

/

A
13mm |
—————— >
| 1000mm

1188mm

Transparent Glass Led P10-P8MM

3000mm

P3.91x3.91mm Transparency 80% - 1000 -1200x250mm

Transparent Film Led
P6.25x6.25mm Transparency 90% - 1000 -1200 -1400x400mm
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UNFOLDABLE INDOOR - OUTDOOR TV

Folding high-resolution MicroLED screens are here — the luxury TV revolution is on. Folding screen pioneer C SEED leads the way with the game-changing
Adaptive Gap Calibration: AGC is an automatic distance measuring and calibration system that creates totally seamless foldable TV surfaces, free from any visible gaps.
High-resolution sensors detect potential offsets between the folding TV wings, measuring fractions of millimeters and autonomously calibrating the corresponding LEDs
specific brightness to render gaps invisible. C SEED s AGC technology guarantees the perfectly seamless indoor TV experience.

Outdor



SERVIZI
Pixservice.EU offre servizi di riparazione per Ledwall di alta qualita.

I nostri tecnici esperti sono in grado di riparare qualsiasi tipo di danno, dalle piccole riparazioni alle grandi sostituzioni di componenti.
Offriamo anche manutenzione preventiva per garantire che il vostro Ledwall funzioni sempre al meglio.
Con la nostra rapida risposta e la vasta gamma di pezzi di ricambio a magazzino, siamo in grado di riparare il vostro Ledwall

in tempi brevi e a prezzi competitivi.

SERVICES
Pixservice.EU offers high quality Ledwall repair services.

Our expert technicians are able to repair any type of damage, from minor repairs to major component replacements.
We also offer preventative maintenance to ensure your Ledwall always performs at its best.
With our quick response and large range of spare parts in stock, we are able to repair your Ledwall quickly and at competitive prices.
: g j [ ]
LEDWALL PROJECTS
Via della Magliana Antica, 15/17
Roma — 00146 (Italy)

sales@pixservice.eu
Mob. +39 335 6548653






